

T.P. Crl No. 62/2025
Dhamodhar Yadav Alias Sarwan Yadav Vs. The State
CNR No. DLWT01-007717-2025

11.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sunil Kapoor Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Garima Gupta, Ld. Subst. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent No. 1.
Sh. N.L. Singh and Ms. Anita Sharma, Ld. Counsels for
respondent Nos. 2 to 7 with respondent nos. 2 to 7

Arguments addressed.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **19.03.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/11.03.2026